
HATE CRIME
Hate crime is a crime against someone because of their:

Race – such as the country you are 
from or the colour of your skin  

Sexual Orientation – who you have  
a relationship with such as being  
gay or lesbian

Disability – because you are disabled
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Religion – because of your religious 
beliefs or because you don’t have  
religious beliefs

Transgender – someone who
has changed their gender, such as from 
a man to a woman

https://www.victimsupport.org.uk
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Hate Crime may include:

Hitting

Sending you nasty messages

Shouting

Damaging property

Hurting
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The impact on you may be:

Feeling angry

Blaming yourself

Feeling alone

Feeling sad

Feeling scared
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Here are some contacts that you may find useful:

Police
Dial 101		
or emergency 999 

Support worker or carer

Family or friend

Teacher

Victim Support 

A Safe Place member of staff



5

What information may be helpful?

What has happened? 

Where did it happen? 

Are you hurt? 

Who was there? 

When did it happen?
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Contact details:

Police
Dial 101		
or emergency 999 

True Vision (online reporting)
www.report-it.org.uk

Crimestoppers
0800 555 111

The Stop Hate UK Line
0800 138 1625

Victim Support 
Supportline: 08 08 16 89 111	
www.victimsupport.org.uk/live-chat

https://www.victimsupport.org.uk
https://www.victimsupport.org.uk
https://www.victimsupport.org.uk/help-and-support/get-help/support-near-you/live-chat/
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HERE TO HELP

We help victims of crime

We are sorry you have been 

a victim of crime.

Our help is free
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Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

See all of our easy read factsheets

Go to: www.victimsupport.org.uk/help-and-support/
information-leaflets
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Who we are

We are a national charity.

We are Victim Support.

We give information and help  
to victims of crime.

As an independent charity, we work for a world where people affected by crime and traumatic incident get the help they need 
and the respect they deserve.
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